
IP 
20

1 x LED

18 W

2150 lm

119 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

2150 lm

18 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

12 W

1400 lm

78 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1400 lm

18 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 59.96 in

Width: 2.01 in

Height: 4.25 in

Electric 

System power: 18 W

Voltage: 230 V AC

Ballast: ECG

Controller: DALI

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
FX35 OP BIS 1523 LED 830 2150LM OPAL 18W IP20 RAL9016 DRV DIM DALI
F0300-00136R9016L1523
ES-SYSTEM

Oprawa zwieszana OBUDOWA: profil aluminiowy gładki, anodowane aluminium lub lakierowany w dowolnym kolorze RAL DYFUZOR: PC,

opalowy – w dół ZASILACZ: elektroniczny – ultraslim, wewnątrz oprawy INNE: uchwyty oraz przewód zasilający przeźroczysty o długości

2,5m w komplecie. Zwieszaki i podsufitka zamawiane osobno Pendant luminaire BODY: smooth aluminum profile, anodized aluminum or

painted in any RAL color DIFFUSER: opal PC for direct and indirect lighting POWER SUPPLY: integral electronic driver OTHER: delivered with

mounting brackets and a 2.5 m transparent power cable; wire suspensions and ceiling canopy to be ordered separately Pendelleuchte

GEHÄUSE: glattes Aluminiumprofil; anodisiertes Aluminium oder in jeder RAL-Farbe lackiert DIFFUSOR: PC, opal für direkte und indirekte

Beleuchtung STROMVERSORGUNG: elektronisches Netzteil, in der Leuchte integriert SONSTIGES: Montagehalterungen und eine 2,5 m lange,

transparente Anschlussleitung im Lieferumfang enthalten; Seilabhängungen und Deckenhalterung separat zu bestellen 
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Adjustability 

Fixed
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